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18.3.2013. 32,970
31,380
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31.12.2012. 31,232
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UNEMPLOYMENT RATE
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August 2009

14.21 %

Seasonal employment: 532
1.1.2013. - 18.3.2013.

551.1.2013. - 18.3.2013.

number of work 
permits issued

3,5721.1.2013. - 18.3.2013.

EMPLOYED TRAINEES

18.3.2013.

period

period

period

FOREIGN WORKERS

date unemployment rate

UNEMPLOYMENT RATE

new employment
1,755

employed 
trainees

EMPLOYED



11.3.2013 - 17.3.2013. 301 41 260
4.3.2013 - 10.3.2013. 460 68 392

5,706
4,093

definite termindefinite term
40,642

3,857 41,278

number of AV

ANNOUNCED VACANCIES

1.1.2012 - 18.3.2012.
4,879

4,316

786

44,958
45,135
6,398 692

1.1.2011. - 31.12.2011.

1.1.2013 - 18.3.2013.

period

1.1.2012. - 31.12.2012.

10,469
value in €new jobs

SELF-EMPLOYMENT

period no of programs
16,710 55,133,2291.2.1999. - 18.3.2013.


